NEBA Final Standings

April 28-29, 2018
Nutmeg Bowl

Buddies Pro Shop.com Open

2nd Stop of Bowling Seriously.com Women's Cup

()

1963

210 Entries
48 Match Play Finalists

Neba 2018

Sport, 34°, 1.54:1, 26.64 ml|

|Pos|Name | Pts| Prize$ | [Pos|Name | Pts |  Prize $ |
L1 [Chris Viale | 72 |$ 1860 ] [33][Lauren Hoffman 15[ $ 180
+TOC Entr 34 |Amanda Broege 15 $ 180
2 _|Eric Stangle [ 60 [3 1200 ] [35]Tim West 15[ $ 180
36 |Chris Rebstock 15| $ 180
3 [Brian Boghosian 49 |$ 835 37 |Tom Coco 151 $ 180
4 |Joe Novara 49 1$ 835 38 |Noel Ocasio 151 $ 180
39 [John Waitt 151 $ 180
5 |Connor LeClair 39 [$ 540 40 [Brian Egan 15| $ 180
6 |Frankie Calca 39 [$ 540 41 [Chad Autore 151 $ 180
7 |Chris Forry 39 [$ 540 42 [John Kirker 15| $ 180
8 |Keith Goldberg 39 1$ 540 43 |Sarah Morris 151 $ 180
44 [Marc Caruthers 15| $ 180
9 |Michael Lichstein 30 [$ 300 45 [Chris Smith 151 $ 180
10 |Calvin Sellers 30 [$ 300 46 [Steve Chiarella 15| $ 180
11 |Ryan Graywacz 30 [$ 300 47 [Jonathan Kalbfus 151 $ 180
12 [Amanda Nardiello 30 |$ 300 48 |Shane Lavoie 15 | $ 180
13 [Tony Reynaud 30 |$ 300 _
14 |Andrew Schilkowski 30 [$ 300 High Qualifier
15 [Matt Dzikiewicz 30 [$ 300 Bill Webb_(1181) | 5 1 $ 75
| 16 |Tommy Grunwald 30 [$ 300
High Senior Out of the Money
17 [Jeremy Milito 22 [$ 225 Chun Bae (988) | -1 $ 50
18 |Justin Warhol 22 1% 225
19 [Jon Wilbur 22 |$ 225 Winners of a Radical Ball
20 |Tom Solimine 22 1$ 225 Mike Klosin (1010 - 248) Score
21 [Kevin Thibeault 22 [$ 225 Derek Hamm Raffle
22 |Danny Khuu 22 1$ 225
23 |Rob Gotterbarn 22 |$ 225 High Game Out of The Money ($50 Credit)
24 [Keith Laing 22 1$ 225 258 Mike Mirabile (SMART) $ 50
25 |Joe Scianna 22 1% 225 252 Jeff Santos $ 50
26 |Bill Webb 22 1$ 225 246 John Segarra $ 50
27 |Billy Trudell 22 |$ 225 245 Steve Ferraro $ 50
28 |Gary Haines 22 1$ 225 245 Shawna Turner $ 50
29 [Chris Baker 22 1% 225 239 Josh Philips $ 50
30 |Frank Bachard 22 |$ 225 237 Joe LaBargo $ 50
31 |Tim Gillick 22 1% 225 234 Rich Brooks $ 30
| 32 |John Ferraro 22 |$ 225 234 Derek Hamm $ 30
234 Nick Marien $ 30
234 Ronald Paquette $ 30
Follow us on Twitter . Join us on Facebook . BowINEBA.com 234 Casey Smith $ 30
Income Disbursements
Entries 171 @ $95 = $16,245.00 Prize Fund $16,495.00
Re-entries 39@ $95 = $3,705.00
Membership (Renewal) 24 @ $25 =  $600.00 Paid Entries $95.00
Membership (New) 8@ 9$25 =  $200.00
Membership (Non) 0@ $15 = $0.00 Lineage $3,132.25
Membership (Guest) 2@ $0 = $0.00
Fine(s) 0@ $10 = $0.00 Prize Fund Invitational ($1/entry) $210.00
Center Donation 1 @ $50 = $50.00 Expenses ($8/entry) $1,680.00
Total Income $20,800.00 Total Expenses $21,612.25




NEBA FINALS

BuddiesProShop.com Open presented by DV8
Elmination style with half the field advancing each round

April 29, 2018
Nutmeg Bowl

|[Round 1 (16 advance) | |[Round 2 (16 advance) | |Round 3 (8 advance)
249 Jon Wilbur 247 Tony Reynaud (#11) 247 Brian Boghosian
249 Rob Gotterbarn 240 Matt Dzikiewicz (#14) 246 Frankie Calca
248 Connor LeClair 238 Chris Forry (#2) 245 Chris Forry
247 Jeremy Milito 234 Brian Boghosian (#16) 245 Chris Viale
243 Ryan Graywacz 234 Amanda Nardiello 235 Keith Goldberg
238 Chris Viale 233 Chris Viale 235 Connor LeClair
228 Andrew Schilkowski 233 Ryan Graywacz 235 Joe Novara
228 Danny Khuu 232 Tom Grunwald (#7) 217 Eric Stangle
224 Tim Gillick 231 Connor LeClair CUT 217
217 Frank Bachard 228 Eric Stangle 211 Michael Lichstein
214 Eric Stangle 228 Andrew SchilkowskKi 208 Calvin Sellers
214 Justin Warhol 226 Calvin Sellers (#4) 204 Ryan Graywacz
211 Chris Baker 224 Keith Goldberg (#8) 202 Amanda Nardiello
208 John Ferraro 224 Michael Lichstein (#9) 195 Tony Reynaud
206 Kevin Thibeault 224 Joe Novara (#5) 192 Andrew Schilkowski
206 Amanda Nardiello 224 Frankie Calca (#13) 184 Matt Dzikiewicz
CUT 205 CUT 224 175 Tommy Grunwald
194 Lauren Hoffman 220 Jeremy Milito
189 Amanda Broege 220 Justin Warhol
188 Tim West 217 Jon Wilbur |Round 4 (4 advance)
187 Chris Rebstock 217 Tom Solimine (#6) 290 Chris Viale
186 Tom Coco 204 Kevin Thibeault 268 Brian Boghosian
182 Noel Ocasio 203 Danny Khuu 243 Eric Stangle
181 John Waitt 195 Rob Gotterbarn 240 Joe Novara
180 Brian Egan 195 Keith Laing (#12) CUT 240
178 Chat Autore 194 Joe Scianna (#10) 213 Conner LeClair
177 John Kirker 193 Bill Webb (#1) 194 Frankie Calca
167 Sarah Morris 189 Billy Trudell (#3) 193 Chris Forry
165 Marc Caruthers 179 Gary Haines (#15) 192 Keith Goldberg
155 Chris Smith 171 Chris Baker
142 Steve Chiarella 167 Frank Bachard
140 Jonathan Kalbfus 162 Tim Gillick |Round 5 (2 advance)
134 Shane Lavoie 118 John Ferraro 248 Chris Viale
247 Eric Stangle
CUT 247
223 Brian Boghosian
193 Joe Novara
Round 6

(Championship Match)

216 Chris Viale
159 Eric Stangle



NEW ENGLAND BOWLERS ASSOCIATION

NEBA

1963

NEBA Squad Results
Buddies Pro Shop.com Open
Nutmeg Bowl ~ April 28-29, 2018

210 Entries ~ 48 Qualifiers

28 Senior Entries ~ 6 Super Seniors ~ 33 Women 1963
2nd Stop of Bowling Seriously.com Women's Cup Series

NEW ENGLAND BOWLERS ASSOCIATION

NEBA

Saturday 6 p.m.

1.

QWO ~NO O~ WN

[y

1179
1174
1100
1081
1072
1053
1031
1027
1022
1010

53 Entries / 10 GTD
Chris Forry

Calvin Sellers

Tony Reynaud (SR)
Matt Dzikiewicz
Brian Boghosian (SR)
Joe Scianna (SR)
Tim Gillick

Tim West (SR)
Sarah Morris (W)
John Kalbfus

Sunday 9 a.m.

11.
12 .
13 .
14 .
15 .
16 .
17 .
18 .
19 .
20 .
21 .
22 .
23.
24 .
25.
26 .
27 .

1181
1130
1121
1120
1115
1094
1092
1070
1070
1066
1066
1058
1040
1038
1033
1026
1026

87 Entries / 17 GTD
Bill Webb

Joe Novara

Tom Solimine
Tommy Grunwald
Keith Goldberg
Keith Laing

Frankie Calca

Chad Autore

Lauren Hoffman (W)
Jon Wilbur

Danny Khuu

Rob Gotterbarn

Eric Stangle

Ryan Graywacz
John Kirker (SR)
John Ferraro
Andrew Schilkowski

Super Seniors

Women
1. 1070
2. 1022
3. 1021
4 . 1003
5. 1002
At-Large
4 spots
1. 1025
2. 1025
3. 1023
4 1019
ALT . 1010

7 advance from the 4 lists combined
(Will be determined after start of last squad)

28 Entries / 4 GTD

Tony Reynaud GTD
Brian Boghosian GTD
Joe Scianna GTD
Chris Viale GTD

Seniors
4 spots earned via squad cuts
1. 1100
2. 1072
3. 1053
4. 1048

6 Entries / 1 GTD

1 spot earned via super senior cut
1. 974-39 John Waitt

33 Entries / 5 GTD

3 spots earned via squad cuts, 2 women's cut

Lauren Hoffman GTD
Sarah Morris GTD
Amanda Broege GTD
Noel Ocasio

Amanda Nardiello

Steve Chairella (SR)
Justin Warhol
Shane Lavoie
Jeremy Milito

Mike Klosin (1010 - 248)

Sunday 12:30 p.m.

28 .
29 .
30 .
31.
32.
33.
34 .
35.
36 .
37 .
38 .
39.
40 .
41 .

1127
1112
1077
1067
1061
1059
1054
1048
1043
1036
1034
1029
1021
1021

70 Entries / 14 GTD
Billy Trudell

Michael Lichstein
Gary Haines

Kevin Thibeault
Chris Baker

Connor LeClair

Tom Coco

Chris Viale (SR)
Marc Caruthers
Chris Smith

Frank Bachard

Brian Egan

Chris Rebstock (SR)
Amanda Broege (W)
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BuddiesProShop.com

“The Place All Bowlers Shop!"™™




